Annexure 2

List of Creditors as on-i9th february 2025

_._mﬁ of unsecured financial creditors uo_osw_sw 8 any class of creditors..

Amount (in Rs.}

. Umauzwmﬂ" w—mmi received " Details of claim mm.:ﬁnﬁ. Amournit of : i
Name of — ; =5 Amountof -| any mutual- ‘Amount of claim .
Sk No. ) ~ P h % of voti contingent | dues, that .-t under verifica Remarks if any
o creditor Date of . Amount of--claim|Nature of >30:3. ' << ether %o <o~._=m . .m o ’ not admitted - . a Y
T Amount claimed ) e . covered by | related share in claim may be set- tion
receipt - admitted. claim C -
L guarantee, _.om_é\.... CoC off
) Small Farmer ) ) ) ) W__HMMM”MMM
1 Agri-Business 13.01:2025 6,64,56,921 6,59,42,126 |Borrowings |NIL No 2.63|NIL NIL 5,14,795 { NIL h . ’
. : claimed has been
Consortium A
rejected.
Buldana Urban ZMVM_MMM:M”:G
~owt 2- - |Credit Care 10.01.2025 9,97,55,176 3,50,00,000 {Borrowings {NIL :INo 1.40{NIL NIL NiL 6,47,55,176 p . -
. Lo substantiate the
Private Limited .
Interest portion.
Total 16,62,12,097 10,09,42,126 4.03 5,14,795 6,47,55,176




